Game Show Extravaganza Answers (NP)

20

21

START HERE

Round 1 Pop Culture
Fashion Line

Are You a Belieber?
Girl Power

How Hipster Are You?

Scrambled Superhero
The Red Soup

Starting Youtube

Kids Pet

Record Holder
Fairy Tale Names
Tik Tok

Game On

Riddle Me This
Keeping Up

Round 2 Sports
Christmas Time

Masterful Maneuvers
Playing Ball

Nothing But Net

Before starting, read the instructions below.

1. There are 4 rounds of challenges, each with it's own theme.

2. To unlock the challenges in each round, you must complete the "Round" challenge first, and the
hidden challenges will then appear.

3. You can complete rounds in any order.

4. Answers may only be submitted once. Spelling counts, capitalization does not.

Type OK to get started

Let's see how current you are on today's trends. Enter in your favorite singer as your answer to unlock
all the Pop Culture challenges.

What is the name of Madonna's clothing line that she released with her daughter in 20107

What song earned Justin Bieber his first Grammy Award?

Former member of Destiny’s Child
most powerful women in show business.

is a 22-time Grammy award winning artist and one of the

Answer this to see where you land on the hipster scale.
What is THE go-to Hipster Instagram filter?
Rearrange the following letters to spell the name of a superhero: NESAPRUM

Write the first and last name of the artist who created this piece.

What was the name of the first video to be uploaded on Youtube?

These virtual pets were attached to our hips as kids. What are they?

This person recently claimed the Guinness World Record for fastest to reach one million Instagram
followers.

True or False: Doc is the only dwarf from Snow White’s Seven Dwarfs whose name does not end in Y.
With over 19 million followers, JiffPom is the most followed animal on TikTok...true or false?

The highest grossing video game franchise of all time, , has earned over $577 million

since releasing its first game in the early 80s.
What has a face and two hands but no arms or legs? Type your answer

Select the answer that places the Kardashian sisters in order from youngest to oldest.

Enter in your favorite sport as your answer to unlock all the sports themed challenges.

On Dec. 26, 1919 the Boston Red Sox agreed to give the Yankees the most generous gift in baseball
history. What was that gift?

In which winter sport are the terms "stale fish" and "mulekick" used?

Select the answer that shows the balls in order of circumference from smallest to largest.

The regulation height for the top of a basketball hoop is feet.

Text

Text

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia
Multiple
Choice
Text

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Trivia

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

20
20
20
20

Challenge Name | Challenge Description Type _Points_Photo _________Answer |

Material Girl, Vogue Girl, Hung
Up, Express Yourself

Where Are U Now?

Beyonce

Nashville

Superman, superman

Andy Warhol, Warhol Andy

Me at the Zoo, Charlie Bit My
Finger, Carrie Rides a Truck,
My Snowboarding Skillz

Tamagotchi
Rupert Grint
False
True

mario
Clock, a clock

Khloe Kim Kourtney

Babe Ruth
snowboarding
golf tennis baseball

10

Page 1 of 4



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Olympic History

Fast Balls
Super Bowl Sunday

Fitness First
Most Popular
Par for the Course

Take Me Out to the
Game

Players on Ice
That's A Big Spoon
We Are the Champions

Gear Up

Aquatic Moves
Boxing Legend

Courtside Championships
Medal Metals

Round 3 World History &
Geography

Historic Town

Seven Wonders
Right to Vote
Parliamentary History

Island Vibes
Flag Semaphore

Notorious Art
Neighboring Countries
Coast to Coast
Natural Resources
Continental Giant

Volcanic Eruption

True or False: Tug of War was once an Olympic Summer event.

What sport has the fastest ball speed?
True or False: The Super Bowl was first played in 1967.

Dr. James Naismith invented
months

in 1891 as an activity for his football team to stay fit in the winter
What is the most popular sport in the world?

In golf what is the term for the term for 1 over par?

Select the option that lists the words in the order they appear in the chorus to the song “Take Me Out to
the Ball Game”.

In hockey, how many players per team are allowed on the ice at once?
What sport has a piece of equipment that is commonly referred to as a spoon?

The are the only NBA team in history to win multiple championships and never lose a Finals
series.
True or False: A shuttlecock is used in curling.

In swimming, which stroke has the same name as a flying insect?

Which legendary boxer’s nickname was the “Brown Bomber™?

In which year was the first Wimbledon tournament held?

An Olympic gold medal is made mostly of what metal?

X\rlngﬁé I:;:;ion is on your bucket list to visit? Enter it here to unlock all the world history and geography

Name the city that is home to Canada's oldest Chinatown.

Which of the following is not one of the New Seven Wonders of the World?

What year did women receive the right to vote in the United States?

The oldest parliament in the world belongs to which country? Select your answer from the list below.
Sicily is the largest island in which sea?

Flag semaphore is the system for sending messages from a distance using visual signals with arm
positions each representing letters. Decode the following semaphore word and enter your answer.

What famous painting was stolen from a Norwegian museum in 2004?

Germany borders how many countries?

Identify the North American airport codes and place the airports in order from west to east.

Name the country that has more lakes than the rest of the world's lakes combined, hold a fifth of the
world's fresh water and has the largest coastline in the world.

Which is the largest and most populous country in South America?

The catastrophic destruction caused by which volcano's eruption covered the city of Pompeii in 79 AD.

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Text
Trivia
Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia
Multiple

Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

20
20
20

20

20
20
20

20
20

20

20
20
20

20

20

30
30

30

30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

True
Golf

True
basketball

Soccer
Bogey
crowd peanuts back

6
Lacrosse

Chicago Bulls

False
Butterfly

Joe Louis
1877

Silver

Victoria

Stonehenge
1920

Iceland

Mediterranean

@ o e N

The Scream

LAX DFW YYZ
Canada

Brazil

Mount Vesuvius

Page 2 of 4



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
73
74

75

So Fresh

Country Capital
No Rainy Days
Great King

Antiquated Item
Largest Land

Rock On

Get With the Times
Fallen Wall

Global Position
Historical Figures
Mission Control
Ancient City
Round 4 Mixed
Challenges

Notable Stewarts

Anatomical Feature
Monthly Occurrence

The Unsinkable
Web Master

Specialized Scientist

Guess the Rebus

Centenarian Creature

Fill in the Sequence
Tranquil Sea

City Cocktail

Solar System

From largest to smallest select the correct order of the great lakes.

Select the capital of Fiji from the list below.
On which continent will you find the driest place on Earth?

Charles | or Charles the Great was the King of the Franks who united much of Western Europe during
the early middle ages and is best known by what name?
The penny-farthing was a popular type of in the late 1800s.

Which country has the largest land area?

Ayers Rock is the most famous natural landmark in Australia. It is also a sacred rock to the local
Aboriginal people. But what do the Aboriginal people call Ayers Rock?

Times Square in Manhattan served as the early site for William H. Vanderbilt's American Horse
Exchange and was named after London's Carriage District. What was the original name of Times
Square?

In what year did the Berlin wall come down? Enter your answer using four digits only.

Name the only continent located in all four hemispheres and the only continent that has land on the
prime meridian and the equator.

Which of the people listed below did not live in the 6th century BC?

In 1970, Astronaut Jack Swigert contacted Mission Control from the moon mission

with the words, “Houston, we have a problem.”
Founded in 1324, Tenochtitlan was a large city-state that's known today as City.

This is the anything goes round. When you're ready to unlock these challenges, enter in any word that
describes how you're feeling right now.

Arrange these famous Stewarts from youngest to oldest.

Where in the human body would you find the medulla oblongata?

What is seen in the middle of March and April that can’t be seen at the end of either month? Write your
answer.

In what Ocean did the Titanic sink?

Who is the English engineer and computer scientist who is credited with inventing the World Wide Web
in 1989?

What do entomologists study? Enter your answer using only one word.

Solve this rebus puzzle and type your answer to complete the challenge.

Which animal can live to be up to 100 years old?

What are the next three letters in this combination? OTTFF S S
Where would you find the Sea of Tranquility?

Name the popular cocktail that is also a borough in New York City.
Which is the 7th planet from the sun?

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia
Trivia
Text

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Trivia
Multiple

Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Trivia
Multiple
Choice

30

30

30

30
30
30

30

30

30
30

30

30
30
1

40
40
40

30

40
40

40

40

40
40
40

40

five
give
give
give

get
get
et
get

Superior Michigan Huron Erie,
Michigan Superior Huron Erie,
Erie Michigan Superior Huron,
Michigan Superior Erie Huron

Suva
Antarctica

Charlemagne
bike

Russia

Uluru

Longacre Square

1989

Africa
Nero

Apollo 13

Mexico

Kristen Jon Martha
Brain
R

North Atlantic Ocean, North
Atlantic

Tim Berners-Lee

insects

Forgive and Forget

Maine lobster

ENT
moon
Manhattan

Uranus

Page 3 0of 4



76
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Compound Word
Astounding Artist

Presidential Address

Jumbled Drinks

Rhyme Time
Marine Mission
Ordered Numbers

Fruit Values

Global Landmarks

Code Breakers

Poker Pros

Triple Play

Calculate the number that is three more than one-fifth of one-tenth of one-half of 5,000. Enter your
answer using number(s) only.

What single word can be used in each of these compound words? Class and mate
Select the woman described as "Canada's Van Gogh" from the list below.

Which name is shared amongst 5 different US presidents?

Find the three types of beverages in the word jumble below and enter them in alphabetical order. Words
may be found horizontally or vertically. Separate each word using a space only. Do not use commas or

other punctuation.

In what order do the following words appear in the children’s nursery rhyme Humpty Dumpty?
Very few people ever become honorary Marines, but some do. Which one of these earned that honor?
List these three numbers in alphabetical order. Enter your answer using numbers only. Separate each

number with only a space. Do not use commas or other punctuation. 17, 18, 19
Solve the equation in the picture below. Type in your answer using numbers only.

Which landmark listed below is farthest to the east?

Use the cipher provided below to decode the message.

Which is a better hand in poker? Type in the letter that corresponds with your answer.

Enter an English word that has 3 consecutive double letters.

Trivia
Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Multiple
Choice

Trivia

Trivia

Trivia

40
40

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

m = = m M
o o O+
- C =M m
o= Z v P

A Fraction of the Whole

room

Emily Carr

John

juice milk tea

Wall Fall All
Chuck Norris

181917

Burj Khalifa

Wisdom begins in wonder

bookkeeper

Page 4 of 4



