Game Show Extravaganza Answers (NP)

Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Туре	Points	Photo	Answer
START HERE	Before starting, read the instructions below.				
1	 There are 4 rounds of challenges, each with it's own theme. To unlock the challenges in each round, you must complete the "Round" challenge first, and the hidden challenges will then appear. You can complete rounds in any order. Answers may only be submitted once. Spelling counts, capitalization does not. 	Text	1		
	Type OK to get started				
2 Round 1 Pop Culture	Let's see how current you are on today's trends. Enter in your favorite singer as your answer to unlock all the Pop Culture challenges.	Text	1		
3 Fashion Line	What is the name of Madonna's clothing line that she released with her daughter in 2010?	Multiple Choice	10		Material Girl, Vogue Girl, Hung Up, Express Yourself
Are You a Belieber?	What song earned Justin Bieber his first Grammy Award?	Multiple Choice	10		Where Are U Now?
5 Girl Power	Former member of Destiny's Child is a 22-time Grammy award winning artist and one of the most powerful women in show business.	Trivia	10		Beyonce
How Hipster Are You	, ,	Multiple Choice	10		Nashville
	What is THE go-to Hipster Instagram filter?				_
7 Scrambled Superher		Trivia	10		Superman, superman
The Red Soup	Write the first and last name of the artist who created this piece.	Trivia	10	Campbells Concerns TOMATO SOUP	Andy Warhol, Warhol Andy
Starting Youtube	What was the name of the first video to be uploaded on Youtube?	Multiple Choice	10		Me at the Zoo, Charlie Bit My Finger, Carrie Rides a Truck, My Snowboarding Skillz
10 Kids Pet	These virtual pets were attached to our hips as kids. What are they?	Multiple Choice	10		Tamagotchi
11 Record Holder	This person recently claimed the Guinness World Record for fastest to reach one million Instagram followers.	Multiple Choice	10		Rupert Grint
Fairy Tale Names	True or False: Doc is the only dwarf from Snow White's Seven Dwarfs whose name does not end in Y.	Multiple Choice	10		False
13 Tik Tok	With over 19 million followers, JiffPom is the most followed animal on TikToktrue or false?	Multiple Choice	10		True
Game On	The highest grossing video game franchise of all time,, has earned over \$577 million since releasing its first game in the early 80s.	Trivia	10		mario
15 Riddle Me This	What has a face and two hands but no arms or legs? Type your answer	Trivia	10		Clock, a clock
16 Keeping Up	Select the answer that places the Kardashian sisters in order from youngest to oldest.	Multiple Choice	10		Khloe Kim Kourtney
17 Round 2 Sports	Enter in your favorite sport as your answer to unlock all the sports themed challenges.	Text	1		
18 Christmas Time	On Dec. 26, 1919 the Boston Red Sox agreed to give the Yankees the most generous gift in baseball history. What was that gift?	Multiple Choice	20		Babe Ruth
19 Masterful Maneuvers	In which winter sport are the terms "stale fish" and "mulekick" used?	Trivia	20		snowboarding
20 Playing Ball	Select the answer that shows the balls in order of circumference from smallest to largest.	Multiple Choice	20		golf tennis baseball
21 Nothing But Net	The regulation height for the top of a basketball hoop is feet.	Trivia	20		10

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Туре	Points	Photo	Answer
22	Olympic History	True or False: Tug of War was once an Olympic Summer event.	Multiple Choice	20		True
23	Fast Balls	What sport has the fastest ball speed?	Trivia	20		Golf
24	Super Bowl Sunday	True or False: The Super Bowl was first played in 1967.	Multiple Choice	20		True
25	Fitness First	Dr. James Naismith invented in 1891 as an activity for his football team to stay fit in the winter months	Trivia	20		basketball
26	Most Popular	What is the most popular sport in the world?	Multiple Choice	20		Soccer
27	Par for the Course	In golf what is the term for the term for 1 over par?	Trivia	20		Bogey
28	Take Me Out to the Game	Select the option that lists the words in the order they appear in the chorus to the song "Take Me Out to the Ball Game".	Multiple Choice	20		crowd peanuts back
29	Players on Ice	In hockey, how many players per team are allowed on the ice at once?	Trivia	20		6
30	That's A Big Spoon	What sport has a piece of equipment that is commonly referred to as a spoon?	Trivia	20		Lacrosse
31	We Are the Champions	The are the only NBA team in history to win multiple championships and never lose a Finals series.	Multiple Choice	20		Chicago Bulls
32	Gear Up	True or False: A shuttlecock is used in curling.	Multiple Choice	20		False
33	Aquatic Moves	In swimming, which stroke has the same name as a flying insect?	Trivia	20		Butterfly
34	Boxing Legend	Which legendary boxer's nickname was the "Brown Bomber"?	Multiple Choice	20		Joe Louis
35	Courtside Championships	In which year was the first Wimbledon tournament held?	Multiple Choice	20		1877
36	Medal Metals	An Olympic gold medal is made mostly of what metal?	Multiple Choice	20		Silver
37	Round 3 World History & Geography	What location is on your bucket list to visit? Enter it here to unlock all the world history and geography challenges.	Text	1		
38	Historic Town	Name the city that is home to Canada's oldest Chinatown.	Trivia	30		Victoria
39	Seven Wonders	Which of the following is not one of the New Seven Wonders of the World?	Multiple Choice	30		Stonehenge
40	Right to Vote	What year did women receive the right to vote in the United States?	Multiple Choice	30		1920
41	Parliamentary History	The oldest parliament in the world belongs to which country? Select your answer from the list below.	Multiple Choice	30		Iceland
42	Island Vibes	Sicily is the largest island in which sea?	Trivia	30		Mediterranean
43	Flag Semaphore	Flag semaphore is the system for sending messages from a distance using visual signals with arm positions each representing letters. Decode the following semaphore word and enter your answer.	Trivia	30	ri, rì,	sos
44	Notorious Art	What famous painting was stolen from a Norwegian museum in 2004?	Multiple Choice	30		The Scream
45	Neighboring Countries	Germany borders how many countries?	Multiple Choice	30		9
46	Coast to Coast	Identify the North American airport codes and place the airports in order from west to east.	Multiple Choice	30		LAX DFW YYZ
47	Natural Resources	Name the country that has more lakes than the rest of the world's lakes combined, hold a fifth of the world's fresh water and has the largest coastline in the world.	Trivia	30		Canada
48	Continental Giant	Which is the largest and most populous country in South America?	Multiple Choice	30		Brazil
49	Volcanic Eruption	The catastrophic destruction caused by which volcano's eruption covered the city of Pompeii in 79 AD.	Trivia	30		Mount Vesuvius

(Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Туре	Points	Photo	Answer
50	So Fresh	From largest to smallest select the correct order of the great lakes.	Multiple Choice	30		Superior Michigan Huron Erie, Michigan Superior Huron Erie, Erie Michigan Superior Huron, Michigan Superior Erie Huron
51	Country Capital	Select the capital of Fiji from the list below.	Multiple Choice	30		Suva
52	No Rainy Days	On which continent will you find the driest place on Earth?	Multiple Choice	30		Antarctica
53	Great King	Charles I or Charles the Great was the King of the Franks who united much of Western Europe during the early middle ages and is best known by what name?	Trivia	30		Charlemagne
54	Antiquated Item	The penny-farthing was a popular type of in the late 1800s.	Trivia	30		bike
55	Largest Land	Which country has the largest land area?	Multiple Choice	30		Russia
56	Rock On	Ayers Rock is the most famous natural landmark in Australia. It is also a sacred rock to the local Aboriginal people. But what do the Aboriginal people call Ayers Rock?	Multiple Choice	30		Uluru
57	Get With the Times	Times Square in Manhattan served as the early site for William H. Vanderbilt's American Horse Exchange and was named after London's Carriage District. What was the original name of Times Square?	Multiple Choice	30		Longacre Square
58	Fallen Wall	In what year did the Berlin wall come down? Enter your answer using four digits only.	Trivia	30		1989
59	Global Position	Name the only continent located in all four hemispheres and the only continent that has land on the prime meridian and the equator.	Trivia	30		Africa
60	Historical Figures	Which of the people listed below did not live in the 6th century BC?	Multiple Choice	30		Nero
61	Mission Control	In 1970, Astronaut Jack Swigert contacted Mission Control from the moon mission with the words, "Houston, we have a problem."	Trivia	30		Apollo 13
62	Ancient City	Founded in 1324, Tenochtitlan was a large city-state that's known today as City.	Trivia	30		Mexico
63	Round 4 Mixed Challenges	This is the anything goes round. When you're ready to unlock these challenges, enter in any word that describes how you're feeling right now.	Text	1		
64	Notable Stewarts	Arrange these famous Stewarts from youngest to oldest.	Multiple Choice	40		Kristen Jon Martha
65	Anatomical Feature	Where in the human body would you find the medulla oblongata?	Trivia	40		Brain
66	Monthly Occurrence	What is seen in the middle of March and April that can't be seen at the end of either month? Write your answer.	Trivia	40		R
67	The Unsinkable	In what Ocean did the Titanic sink?	Trivia	30		North Atlantic Ocean, North Atlantic
68	Web Master	Who is the English engineer and computer scientist who is credited with inventing the World Wide Web in 1989?	Multiple Choice	40		Tim Berners-Lee
69	Specialized Scientist	What do entomologists study? Enter your answer using only one word.	Trivia	40		insects
70	Guess the Rebus	Solve this rebus puzzle and type your answer to complete the challenge.	Trivia	40	give get give get give get give get	Forgive and Forget
71	Centenarian Creature	Which animal can live to be up to 100 years old?	Multiple Choice	40		Maine lobster
72	Fill in the Sequence	What are the next three letters in this combination? OTTFFSS	Trivia	40		ENT
73	Tranquil Sea	Where would you find the Sea of Tranquility?	Trivia	40		moon
74	City Cocktail	Name the popular cocktail that is also a borough in New York City.	Trivia	40		Manhattan
75	Solar System	Which is the 7th planet from the sun?	Multiple Choice	40		Uranus

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Туре	Points	Photo	Answer
76	A Fraction of the Whole	Calculate the number that is three more than one-fifth of one-tenth of one-half of 5,000. Enter your answer using number(s) only.	Trivia	40		53
77	Compound Word	What single word can be used in each of these compound words? Class andmate	Trivia	40		room
78	Astounding Artist	Select the woman described as "Canada's Van Gogh" from the list below.	Multiple Choice	40		Emily Carr
79	Presidential Address	Which name is shared amongst 5 different US presidents?	Multiple Choice	50		John
80	Jumbled Drinks	Find the three types of beverages in the word jumble below and enter them in alphabetical order. Words may be found horizontally or vertically. Separate each word using a space only. Do not use commas or other punctuation.	Trivia	50	C T E A E O C S K L I M M P U R B A J O	juice milk tea
81	Rhyme Time	In what order do the following words appear in the children's nursery rhyme Humpty Dumpty?	Multiple Choice	50		Wall Fall All
82	Marine Mission	Very few people ever become honorary Marines, but some do. Which one of these earned that honor?	Multiple Choice	50		Chuck Norris
83	Ordered Numbers	List these three numbers in alphabetical order. Enter your answer using numbers only. Separate each number with only a space. Do not use commas or other punctuation. 17, 18, 19	Trivia	50		18 19 17
84	Fruit Values	Solve the equation in the picture below. Type in your answer using numbers only.	Trivia	50	* * * * * * * = 30 * * * * * * * * = 20 * * * * * * * * = 9 * * * * * * * * = ?	17
85	Global Landmarks	Which landmark listed below is farthest to the east?	Multiple Choice	50		Burj Khalifa
86	Code Breakers	Use the cipher provided below to decode the message.	Trivia	50	V V C 3	Wisdom begins in wonder
87	Poker Pros	Which is a better hand in poker? Type in the letter that corresponds with your answer.	Trivia	50	A * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	В
88	Triple Play	Enter an English word that has 3 consecutive double letters.	Trivia	50		bookkeeper